Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 7 February 2021 at 9:50 pm.

Horse

Bombay Style
Go Crying
House Of Cartier
| Did It Again

Date

9 Feb
8Feb
8 Feb
9Feb

Race

Geraldton #7
Albany #3
Tauherenikau #8
Mackay #2

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
113
2/1

Barrier

N wN ©

Fred
Factor
-35
-33
1.0

Months
Idle

6

9

Form
Score
6.5
4.7
6.0
3.0

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

BLP Value Emerg
Factor

-2 125 55
2 7.3 -1.3

2 4.0

1 9.0 20
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Horse

Lord Varys
My Greek Boy
Texan

Date

7Feb
8Feb
8 Feb

Race

Scottsville #1
Albany #3
Tauherenikau #6

Score/
Starts
211
8/4
3/2

Barrier

11
6
12

Fred
Factor

0.9

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score
11.0
9.9
12.0

BLP Value Emerg
Factor

0 10.0 11.0

3 6.9

0 10.0 12.0
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