## FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 7 February 2021 at 9:50 pm.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Bombay Style	9 Feb	Geraldton #7	2/1	9	-3.5	6	6.5	-2	12.5	5.5 Lord Varys	7 Feb	Scottsville #1	2/1	11		11	11.0	0	10.0	11.0
Go Crying	8 Feb	Albany #3	2/1	2	-3.3		4.7	2	7.3	-1.3 My Greek Boy	8 Feb	Albany #3	8/4	6	0.9		9.9	3		6.9
House Of Cartier	8 Feb	Tauherenikau #8	11/3	3	1.0	9	6.0	2		4.0 Texan	8 Feb	Tauherenikau #6	3/2	12			12.0	0	10.0	12.0
I Did It Again	9 Feb	Mackay #2	2/1	2			3.0	1	9.0	2.0										